
Sports Court

El Sub Sta

Haskell House

Play
Area

TCB

FB
SP

148 to 152
146

154

19
9

1

1 
to

 1
0

R
ed

cr
of

t

226

LYMINGTONROAD

W
EST EN

D
 LAN

E

Cantebury
Mansions

166

22
9

56.8m

55.7m

+

+

Site Location
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LOCATION PLAN

West Hampstead Central, 156 West End Lane, NW6 1SD


